
A
CC

ES
SO

RI
ES

E1

E1.47

LIN
E 

O
N

 LI
N

E®
 A

CC
ES

SO
RI

ES

ACCESSORIES

FIXING SQUARE KIT

U-BOLT

Code Description A B C F I I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 S
9062110 SQU L 30 22 14.5 4.2 6.8 4.8 5.9 9.1 2 6.5 1.2

NOTE: comes with two M3x16 screws (for L.O.L.  Ø 4 ), two M3x25 screws (for L.O.L. Ø 6-Ø 8 ), two M3 hexagonal nuts,
           2 groovers, 4 washers.

  Ø4 = Ø5/32”; Ø8 = Ø5/16”

Code Description
9062216 TUB L Ø6-Ø6
9062216U TUB L Ø1/4-Ø1/4
9062224 TUB L Ø8-Ø8 

  Ø8 = Ø5/16”

RU6 - STEM ADAPTORS UNF or NPT
Ch

Code Ref. Ø F Inc mm P L D E
2U06001 RU6 5/32 10-32 UNF 5/16 8 4 25.2 2 9
2U06002 RU6 5/32 1/8 NPT 0.472 12 6 27.7 2.5 13
2U06003 RU6 5/32 1/4 NPT 0.551 14 8 30.2 2.5 16.4
2U06000 RU6 1/4 10-32 UNF 5/16 8 4 25.7 2 9
2U06007 RU6 1/4 1/8 NPT 0.472 12 6 28.2 4 13
2U06008 RU6 1/4 1/4 NPT 0.551 14 8 30.5 4 16.4
2U06020 RU6 1/4 3/8 NPT 0.669 17 9 33.3 4 20
2U06009 RU6 5/16 1/8 NPT 0.472 12 6 29.2 5.5 13
2U06010 RU6 5/16 1/4 NPT 0.551 14 8 31.5 6 16.4
2U06011 RU6 5/16 3/8 NPT 0.669 17 9 34.3 6 20

#TAG_E1_00140

A
CC

ES
SO

RI
ES

E1

E1.47

LIN
E 

O
N

 LI
N

E®
 A

CC
ES

SO
RI

ES

ACCESSORIES

FIXING SQUARE KIT

U-BOLT

Code Description A B C F I I1 I2 I3 I4 I5 S
9062110 SQU L 30 22 14.5 4.2 6.8 4.8 5.9 9.1 2 6.5 1.2

NOTE: comes with two M3x16 screws (for L.O.L.  Ø 4 ), two M3x25 screws (for L.O.L. Ø 6-Ø 8 ), two M3 hexagonal nuts,
           2 groovers, 4 washers.

  Ø4 = Ø5/32”; Ø8 = Ø5/16”

Code Description
9062216 TUB L Ø6-Ø6
9062216U TUB L Ø1/4-Ø1/4
9062224 TUB L Ø8-Ø8 

  Ø8 = Ø5/16”

RU6 - STEM ADAPTORS UNF or NPT
Ch

Code Ref. Ø F Inc mm P L D E
2U06001 RU6 5/32 10-32 UNF 5/16 8 4 25.2 2 9
2U06002 RU6 5/32 1/8 NPT 0.472 12 6 27.7 2.5 13
2U06003 RU6 5/32 1/4 NPT 0.551 14 8 30.2 2.5 16.4
2U06000 RU6 1/4 10-32 UNF 5/16 8 4 25.7 2 9
2U06007 RU6 1/4 1/8 NPT 0.472 12 6 28.2 4 13
2U06008 RU6 1/4 1/4 NPT 0.551 14 8 30.5 4 16.4
2U06020 RU6 1/4 3/8 NPT 0.669 17 9 33.3 4 20
2U06009 RU6 5/16 1/8 NPT 0.472 12 6 29.2 5.5 13
2U06010 RU6 5/16 1/4 NPT 0.551 14 8 31.5 6 16.4
2U06011 RU6 5/16 3/8 NPT 0.669 17 9 34.3 6 20

#TAG_E1_00140


